
¢ Thursday. October 15 ¢Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB kes.
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme8 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
weap
Barnabas Von Geczy and his Orch-estra

9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith the Wayfarers10. 0 My Husband’s Love70.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 The Second Mrs: Manning(First Broadcast)10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Dick Powell, Louis Levy and hisOrchestra, and Moreton and Kaye11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
14 OQ Midday Music and Variety-30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 \Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of theWeek (interview)
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Four Duets4.0 Piano Contrasts
4.15 Serenade to the Spring— The Crosbys Entertain: Bob andBing4.45 Hawaiian Interlude
5. 0 From Melody Time5.15 Popular Potpourri
5.46 Adventure’ Library: Midshipman
Easy EVENING PROGRAMME
615 $$Wild Life: Australia’s Most Suc-
cessful Immigrant6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Fresh from their Wrappings7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair

|

7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: To Armswith Morphous, by O. Henry ‘

a= Lux Radio Theatre: Johnny No-where, starring Cornel Wiide
8.30 Crusader or Frackpot? (finalx broadcast)8.45 "The Golden Colt"9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Mills Brothers and Sefton Daly
820 Melody Mosaic410. 0 Men, Motoring; and Sport (Rod |

Talbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

|

27,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 German Songs
9.45 Morning Medley10.0 My Husband’e Love
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Music of the Gipsies
11.15 Variety Bandbox —

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd). Book
Review, Home Decorating (Anne Stew--
art) :30 Orchestral Interlude ¢
3.45 The Music of Cole Porter

|4. 0 Organ Timea James Melton (tenor) |

4.30 The Music Hall Variety Orchestra
4.45 Four Negro Spirituals
5. 0 Piano Rhythm
5.15 Comedy Time
5.30 Popular Parade
6.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midshipman
Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 Wild Life: Lady-Birds
6.30 Tell it to Taylors

|

6.45 Carmen Cavallaro’s Piano and Or-
chestra
7.0 ‘The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Remark-|able Reinhart, starring Erich Von Stro-heim ’
8.39 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Tempo Time9. 0 Doctor Mac
(9.15 In Drowsy Mood9.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra9.45 The Rhythmic Troubadours10. O Reserved
10.165 Thrilis
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

| 3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
| 6. 0 a.m. Music at Sun-up '

7. QO For the ‘Not-So-Early Bir
8. oO Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Musical Profile10.0 My Husband’s Love10.45 Thundering Hooves10.30 The Razor’s Edge |10.45 Crossroads, of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu «

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for Everyone .
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart3.30 Songs by Beniamino Gigli3.45 Excerpts from the Library ofFrederic Chopin4.0 Spotlight on Vocal Harmony.4.16 Arthur Askey Entertains

:

4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
ar Thon ge deg Session: The Aquariumlu

nse
Adventure Library: Mr. Midshipman
asy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved as

6.15 Wild Life: Cricket Curiosities®
6.30 Westward Ho6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 #£The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 ‘There Ain’t no Fairies: The Goose
| and the Golden Eggs8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Dynamite,
starring Susan Hayward
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: William
y

8.45 Sorrell and Son
9. 0: Doctor Mac :9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening
10. 0 Beau Sabreur (final episode)
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

A

STAD jie ass

1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
,|6. 5 Start the ag

A

Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Late Risers’ Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Let’s Look Back
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Tender Heart
40.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 The Crossroads of Life f
11. 0 From the McGregor Library
411.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 The Latest for Lunch
1. O p.m. The Stars Entertain: The Organ,
The Dance Band and Billy Thorburn,
The Charioteers, Willy Steiner’s Orch-
estra
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 #£Echoes of Stage and Screen

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating,
Home Gardener
3.30 Concert of the Air
4.0 Radio Juke Box
4.15 Oklahoma’s Cowboy4.30 String Parade4.45 Guy Lombardo presents the Royal
Canadians
5 0 Invitation to the Family Circle5.45 Adventure Library: Midshipman
Easy (first episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Kate Smith with Songs We Love6.15 Wild Life: Instinct or Intellect
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Pops of To-day7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 The Kentucky Minstrels8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: This Earth le
Ours, starring Brenda Marshall8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?8.45 Fireside Fun
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Some Grand Songs9.30 Melody on the Move*
10. 0 They Sing with the Andrews Sis-ters ;

10.15 Dancing Fingers in Dancing Tempos10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Light Choral and InstrumentalMusic
9.45 +» Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 The Woodleys
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicWild Life: Sundry Queries
Melody Maker: Noel Coward :
Up to the Minute TunesMusic at Their FingertipsSt. Ronan’s Well
Knowledge College
Hagen’s CircusLux Radio Theatre: Ticket for
ollywood, starring Virginia MayoHumour and Harmony
Rendezvous for Two
Doctor Mac .
Rotorua Maori Choir
Rhythm, Rhumba and RomanceClose down
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision, programmes are published byarrangement,ec a a
2ZB’s new "Tempo Time" at 8.45
p.m. on Thursdays is compered by
Doug. Harris. This session should be
a "solid sender’ for Wellington "hep
cats," and will contain much of in-
terest for other listeners as well.

us us ms

Friendly old "Doctor Mac" will be
on the air again at nine o'clock to-
night over all the Commercial sta-
tions, This lovable old man is one of
the, longest established radio feature
characters over the N.Z. Commercial
Radio. * i
In many ways 0. Henry was to
literature what Stephen Foster was to
music. Beth drew skilled pictures from
life and expressed aptly the philosophy
of a new nation growing to world
status. Tusitala tells another O. Henry
story from 1ZB at TAS this evening.
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1)
It is said that when President Theo-
dore Roosevelt introduced Kate Smith ,

* to our King and Queen, he said, "This
is Kate Smith-and this is America."
Kate Smith is a typical American, who
thinks, acts, and sings the songs of
a typical American, It is claimed she
hes launched more real American song
hits than any other popular vocalist.
Listen to her as she sings from 4ZB
tonight at six o’clock, |
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Vincent's Famous Pink Tablets

make
life
easier!
Ease the strain on
jangled nerves3
Relieveheadacheand
pain quickly4

VINCENT$ Tablets
replace fatigueand depressionwith a feelingof fresh,
revitalised
exhilaration !
Make
you feelbetter and
brighter!

Swift 3-way Relief from Headache, Pain and
Pain of Headache, Rheumatism,Nervous Depression ! Lumbago, Sciatica, Neuritis,

Neuralgia is quickly relieved by the better-balanced formula of
genuine VINCENTS Tablets ! These famous PINK Tablets are a
well-balanced combination of three valuable medicinal ingredients
and act according to 0 proved
scientific plan, bringing swift
3-weay relief ! VINCENTS provide: Genuinec
Aspirin t0 relievepainl
Phenacetin to reduce femperaturel MNCENASCoffeine t0 stimulate the nervesl
Mark owned Vincent'$, TABLETS
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